5. tridy
I. ro¢nik 1995

Adamec Richard
Pelankova Petra

II. ro¢nik 1996

Malec Jifi
Vodickova Olga

II1. roénik 1997

Henes Jan

Grundmanova Lubomira 120 cm

IV. ro¢nik 1998

V. roénik 1999

VI. ro¢nik 2000

VII. ro¢nik 2001

KasStan Jifi

VIII. roénik 2002

IX. ro¢nik 2003

X. ro¢nik 2004

XI. ro¢nik 2005

Uchytil Matgj
Seknickova Bara

XII. ro¢nik 2006

Boudek Martin

XIII. ro¢nik 2007
Chytka Robin

122 cm
126 cm

131 cm
124 cm

120 cm

110 cm

136 cm
116 cm

129 cm

119 cm

Camkova Veronika 114 cm

6. tridy

Dufek Jifi
Janouskova Jana

Dolejsky Lukas
Charvatova Lucie

Malec Jifi
Vidlakova Radka

Dolihal Ladislav
Mrazova Petra

GebreSelassie Theo.

Smejkalova Jarosl.

Malek Jan
Malcova Lucie

Plodik Lukas
Mrazova Pavlina

MikiSek Tomas
Prudikova Mir.

Vanécek Petr
Rosova Marie

Penaz Petr
Mriazova Lucie

Klusaéek Patrik
Stoksova Alena

Uchytil Matgj
Spackova Eliska

Boudek Martin

137 cm
131 cm

131 cm
128 cm

135cm
126 cm

129 cm
122 cm

141 cm
120 cm

131 cm
128 cm

136 cm
123 cm

136 cm
108 cm

137 cm
124 cm

143 cm
126 cm

124 cm
131 cm

129 cm
129 cm

137 cm

Vrabelova Kristyna 123 cm

7. tridy

Prasek Vladimir
Hoskova Libuse

Urbanek Petr
Vodic¢kova Olga

Z4k Jan
Mrazova Petra

Invald Roman
Kadlecova Zdenka

Pospisil Ondiej
Navratilova llona

Marek Lukas
Pracharova Marie

Augusta Robin
Chytkova Pavla

Vanécek Petr
Drapelova Markéta

Musil Filip

BartuSkova Markéta

Havlicek Jifi
Stoksova Alena

Uchytil Mat¢;j
Spackova Eliska

138 cm
135cm

141 cm
138 cm

144 cm
130 cm

147 cm
125 cm

145 cm
138 cm

145 cm
135cm

153 cm
124 cm

140 cm

135cm

148 cm
140 cm

138 cm
141 cm

150 cm
132 cm



XIV. ro¢nik 2008

Novotny Jifi
Partlova Markéta

XV. ro¢nik 2009

Jelinek Petr
Kacdirkova Gabriela

XVI. ro¢nik 2010

Tomek Daniel
Oc¢enaskova Tereza

XVILI. roé¢nik 2011

Bure$ Vladimir
Béhounkova FEliska

XVIII. roénik 2012
Hrnéir Lukas
Cermakova Kamila
XIX. ro¢nik 2013

Broza Radek
KaSova Petra

XX. ro¢nik 2014

Sobotka Viktor
Maskova Katefina

XXI. ro¢nik 2015

Tama Tomas
PiStorova Natalie

XXII. roc¢nik 2016

Neufuss Tomas
Mlada Lucie

XXIII. ro¢nik 2017

Pozar Adam
Kiehlikova Linda

XXIV. ro¢nik 2018

Mares Tobias
Bednarova Lenka

XXV. ro¢nik 2019
Navratil Ondfiej
Bohmova Ester
XXVI. roénik 2020

XXVLI. rocnik 2021

121 cm
122 cm

126 cm
105 cm

124 cm
116 cm

117 cm
120 cm

113 cm
120 cm

122 cm
114 cm

115cm
110 cm

118 cm
110 cm

120 cm
100 cm

124 cm
100 cm

120 cm
120 cm

125 cm
110 cm

Svihalek Radek 130 cm
Vidlakova Nikola 122 cm
Smejkal David 129 cm
Partlova Markéta 135cm
Hyl Petr 130 cm

Dolezalova Romana 119 cm

Mezhlumyan Martin 138 cm
Ocenaskova Tereza 120 cm

Hladik Ondfe;j 137 cm
Béhounkova Eliska 126 cm

Partl Pavel 131 cm
Votoupalova Pavlina 123 cm

Broza Radek 129 cm
Pozarova Lucie 121 cm
Hugo Michal 130 cm
Pokorna Tereza 127 cm
Cermak Jifi 135 cm

Svihalkova Vendula 120 cm

Neufuss Tomas 142 cm
Holikova Lenka 121 cm
Winterling Jifi 135cm
Svecova Ema 120 cm
MareS Tobias 120 cm
Pokorna Nikol 125 cm

vitézem byl Covid — 19 ...

vitézstvi obhajil Covid — 19 ...

Boudek Martin
Novotna Karolina

Svihalek Radek
Vidlakova Nikola

Kos$abek Adam
Janeckova Denisa

Hyl Petr
Dolezalova Romana

Janicek Martin
Ocenaskova Tereza

Bure§ Vladimir
Jelinkova Karolina

Partl Pavel
Cermakova Kamila

Broza Radek

Chlubnova Katefina

Kienek David
Pokorna Tereza

Winterling Vit
Pistorova Natalie

Neufuss Tomas
Bilkova Nela

Winterling Jifi
Halasova Tereza

151 cm
137 cm

143 cm
123 cm

148 cm
132 cm

130 cm
123cm

140 cm
138 cm

137 cm
123 cm

132 cm
130 cm

136 cm
127 cm

135cm
125 cm

151 cm
138 cm

150 cm
125 cm

155 cm
115cm



XXVI. ro¢nik 2022
Raus Tomas 125 cm
Bursikova Lada 110 cm

XXVII. ro¢nik 2023
Skoumal David 115cm
Podsedkova Silva 105 cm

XXVIIL. roé¢nik 2024

Pesek Benjamin 115cm
Prokopova Vanesa 130 cm

XXIX. roénik 2025

Boubal Adam
Urbankova Natalie

Raus Tomas
Hladikova Linda

Janousek Jakub
Friukalova Nela

125 cm
135cm

130 cm
125 cm

120 cm
125 cm

Safranek Sebastien
Prihodova Ema

Klikar Vaclav
Urbankova Natalie

Koten Krystof
Hladikova Linda

135cm
120 cm

150 cm
141 cm

145 cm
130 cm



